Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name=
EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC,;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201502260000
60250

02/26/2015
02:11:42

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

GANN
JOSEPH RAY

38

24

Lot#:29
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201503170000
82800

03/17/2015
11:19:55

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

LANKFORD
TODD M

38

24

Lot#:109
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201504020001
05050

04/02/2015
02:45:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

WEST DONNIE
L

38

24

Lot#:110
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201504020001
05150

04/02/2015
02:45:55

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

WHITFIELD
TREVA JANE

44

120

Lot#:60 Lot:A
Book:44
Pg:120
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP
RESURVEY

201505280001
76210

05/28/2015
01:36:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

33

46

Lot#:1251
Book:33 Pg:46
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE IlI

201505280001
76230

05/28/2015
01:36:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BRYANT BANK

34

149

Lot#:31-30
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE |




201506160002
01690

06/16/2015
12:57:59

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

36

94

Lot#:22-117
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE Il

201506160002
01760

06/16/2015
12:58:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

36

33

Lot#:2905
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201507130002
35340

07/13/2015
09:39:37

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

HENDRICK
JOHN MARK

38

24

Lot#:40
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201507130002
35400

07/13/2015
09:39:43

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BAILEY
JEREMY R

38

24

Lot#:38
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201507270002
56080

07/27/2015
01:40:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

38

24

Lot#:37
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201507270002
56470

07/27/2015
02:27:29

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

PEMBERTON
JEFFREY S

38

24

Lot#:87
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201508040002
67870

08/04/2015
01:19:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BRYANT BANK

38

24

Lot#:43
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




201508170002
86070

08/17/2015
02:49:39

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BRANHAM
RICHARD W

36

33

Lot#:2956
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201509080003
11910

09/08/2015
11:46:49

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

REID SENECA

37

95

Lot#:11-21
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201509080003
11930

09/08/2015
11:46:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BALLARD
BRENT H

38

24

Lot#:98
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201509080003
11980

09/08/2015
11:46:56

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

STONE
WANDA G

38

24

Lot#:88
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201509280003
37680

09/28/2015
12:01:34

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BRYANT BANK

37

120

Lot#:7-115
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201510050003
47530

10/05/2015
09:23:25

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

STANTON
JOHN A

44

131

Lot#:4-15
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201512110004
24240

12/11/2015
01:02:07

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

45

28

Lot#:7 Book:45
Pg:28
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
26TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION
CLUB PLACE




201512110004
24340

12/11/2015
01:02:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

44

131

Lot#:4-1
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201512040004
15110

12/04/2015
02:11:36

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

37

120

Instr
#:20150928000
337700

Lot#:7-117
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201512040004
15470

12/04/2015
02:12:12

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BRYANT BANK

37

95

Lot#:11-25
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201601060000
04700

01/06/2016
08:24:14

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

36

34

Lot#:1-32
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE Il

201601080000
07670

01/08/2016
10:16:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

WILLEY
RONALD

45

28

Lot#:5 Book:45
Pg:28
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
26TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION
CLUB PLACE

201603090000
76060

03/09/2016
12:02:25

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

GARRARD
CHRISTOPHE
RB

37

95

Lot#:11-25
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201603090000
76140

03/09/2016
12:02:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

37

12

Lot#:10-19
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201604070001
13380

04/07/2016
01:04:13

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

MERCHANT
STEPHEN A

a4

131

Lot#:4-13
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201605260001
81110

05/26/2016
03:07:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

KAHN STEVEN
RICHARD

45

28

Lot#:6 Book:45
Pg:28
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
26TH SECTOR
1ST ADDITION
CLUB PLACE




201605260001
81170

05/26/2016
03:07:12

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

LURK DEAN
THOMAS

38

24

Lot#:43
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




