Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201502260000	02/26/2015 02:11:42	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GANN JOSEPH RAY			38	24		Lot#:29 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201503170000 82800	03/17/2015 11:19:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LANKFORD TODD M			38	24		Lot#:109 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201504020001 05050	04/02/2015 02:45:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WEST DONNIE			38	24		Lot#:110 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201504020001 05150	04/02/2015 02:45:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITFIELD TREVA JANE			44	120		Lot#:60 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:120 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP RESURVEY
201505280001 76210	05/28/2015 01:36:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K			33	46		Lot#:1251 Book:33 Pg:46 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE III
201505280001 76230	05/28/2015 01:36:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			34	149		Lot#:31-30 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I

201506160002 01690	06/16/2015 12:57:59	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		36	94	Lot#:22-117 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201506160002 01760	06/16/2015 12:58:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		36	33	Lot#:2905 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201507130002 35340	07/13/2015 09:39:37	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HENDRICK JOHN MARK		38	24	Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201507130002 35400	07/13/2015 09:39:43	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BAILEY JEREMY R		38	24	Lot#:38 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201507270002	07/27/2015 01:40:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		38	24	Lot#:37 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201507270002 56470	07/27/2015 02:27:29	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PEMBERTON JEFFREY S		38	24	Lot#:87 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201508040002 67870	08/04/2015 01:19:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK		38	24	Lot#:43 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201508170002 86070	08/17/2015 02:49:39	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRANHAM RICHARD W	36	33	Lot#:2956 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201509080003 11910	09/08/2015 11:46:49	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REID SENECA	37	95	Lot#:11-21 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201509080003	09/08/2015 11:46:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BALLARD BRENT H	38	24	Lot#:98 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201509080003	09/08/2015 11:46:56	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STONE WANDA G	38	24	Lot#:88 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201509280003 37680	09/28/2015 12:01:34	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK	37	120	Lot#:7-115 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201510050003 47530	10/05/2015 09:23:25	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STANTON JOHN A	44	131	Lot#:4-15 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201512110004 24240	12/11/2015 01:02:07	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	45	28	Lot#:7 Book:45 Pg:28 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 26TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION CLUB PLACE

201512110004 24340	12/11/2015 01:02:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K	44	131		Lot#:4-1 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201512040004	12/04/2015 02:11:36	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BANCORPSO UTH BANK	37	120	Instr #:20150928000 337700	Lot#:7-117 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201512040004 15470	12/04/2015 02:12:12	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK	37	95		Lot#:11-25 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201601060000 04700	01/06/2016 08:24:14	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K	36	34		Lot#:1-32 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III
201601080000 07670	01/08/2016 10:16:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLEY RONALD	45	28		Lot#:5 Book:45 Pg:28 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 26TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION CLUB PLACE
201603090000 76060	03/09/2016 12:02:25	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GARRARD CHRISTOPHE R B	37	95		Lot#:11-25 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201603090000 76140	03/09/2016 12:02:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K	37	12		Lot#:10-19 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201604070001 13380	04/07/2016 01:04:13	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MERCHANT STEPHEN A	44	131		Lot#:4-13 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201605260001 81110	05/26/2016 03:07:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KAHN STEVEN RICHARD	45	28		Lot#:6 Book:45 Pg:28 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 26TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION CLUB PLACE

		DLEMAN Grantor	DEEDS	LURK DEAN THOMAS			38	24		Lot#:43 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
--	--	----------------	-------	---------------------	--	--	----	----	--	---